
President/Press Secretary David Samuels 07747 176085 samuelsdj@hotmail.co.uk
Chairman Pauk Eslick 07841 862569 ezzy@talktalk.net
Vice Chairman Paul Holt 07778 178428 paulholt3@sky.com
General Secretary Bob Capron 07590 758771 bobcapron@hotmail.com
Treasurer Brian Ridley 07966 644278 ridley1543@hotmail.co.uk

Castleton Bowling Club A Ashton Street, Rochdale OL11 3RT 01706 651791
Alastair Hardman 07752 984400 alastair.z70@gmail.com
Elvet Smith 07885 154322 office@cliffview.myzen.co.uk

Castleton Bowling Club B Ashton Street, Rochdale OL11 3RT 01706 651791
Paul Mather 07875 092073 paultedmather@gmail.com
Phil Deakin 07703 576394 phil@calderbrook.com
Derek Hamlett 07733 296787 derekhamlett5@gmail.com

Elton Liberal Club New George Street, Bury, BL8 1NW 0161 764 1776
Bruce Holden 07768 754528 brucewholden@googlemail.com
Paul Taylor 07815 176547

Seedfield Bowling Club A Parkinson Street, Bury, BL9 6NY 0161 764 4515
Paul Eslick 07841 862569 ezzy@talktalk.net
Bryce Crux 07956 182992 cruxbj@gmail.com
Martin Bennett 07759 322561 martin.bennett159@btinternet.com

Seedfield Bowling Club B Parkinson Street, Bury, BL9 6NY 0161 764 4515
Brian Ridley 07966 644278 ridley1543@hotmail.co.uk
Gary McGovern 07841 575962 gary_mcgoverng@aol.co.uk
Paul Holt 07778 178428 paulholt3@sky.com

Rugby Road Bowling Club Rugby Road, Rochdale, OL12 0DZ
Roy Denson 07931 597604 zuravlova@yahoo.com
Trevor Smith 07704 509654 trevorsmith147@tiscali.co.uk
Sam Walker 07581 407820 Samwalker583@gmail.com

Walshaw Conservative ClubSpring St, Walshaw, Bury, BL8 3AY 0161 764 5419
David Samuels 07747 176085 samuelsdj@hotmail.co.uk
Bob Capron 07590 758771 bobcapron@hotmail.com
Darren Samuels 07795 621234 darren_samuels@hotmail.co.uk
Brian Samuels 07799 642706 bpsamuels@yahoo.co.uk

Wardle Con Club 90 Ramsden Road, Wardle, OL12 9JU 01706 378966
April Brown 07563 135450 april_brown11@yahoo.com
Stuart Brown 07765 176456
Stan Gac 07860 447765

Bury Billiards League - Addresses & Contact Details


